FORM NO. ATZ-203
Supersedes Form No. atz-203 Rev. 3
TZAL SERIES
3-Phase Models
Features
� Efficiencies up to 14 SEER.
� Painted louvered steel cabinet.
� Easily accessible control box.

Philadelphia, PA
2
Model Number Identification
3A CL 36
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
36 = 36,000 BTU/HR [10.55 kW]
42 = 42,000 BTU/HR [12.31 kW]
48 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
60 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
B TZ
3 = 13 SEERA = AIR CONDITIONER VOLTAGE
C = 200/230V - 3PH - 60 Hz
D = 460V - 3PH - 60 Hz
Y = 575V - 3PH - 60 Hz
L = R-410A CABINET
DESIGN SERIES
THERMAL ZONE®
Performance Data @ AHRI Standard Conditions—Cooling—Three Phase
➀ Highest sales volume tested combination required by D.O.E. test procedures.
[ ] Designates Metric Conversions
34,200 [10.0] 24,550 [7.2] 9,650 [2.8]
34,200 [10.0] 24,850 [7.3] 9,350 [2.7] 11.15 13.00
11.40 13.00
Total
Capacity
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Sensible
BTU/H [kW]
Net
Latent
BTU/H [kW]
EER SEER
336-CB
80°F [26.5°C] DB/67°F [19.5°C] WB Indoor Air
95°F [35°C] DB Outdoor Air
75
75
34,200 [10.0] 24,850 [7.3] 9,350 [2.7] 11.15 13.00
Sound
Rating
dB
75
Model Numbers
-Z92UP453TA (TCFL-A*3617)
TCFL-A*3617
TCFL-H*3617 ➀
Outdoor
Unit
TZAL
Indoor
Coil and/or
Air Handler
-Z92UP603TA (TCFL-A*3617) 34,200 [10.0] 24,450 [7.2] 9,750 [2.9] 11.50 13.50 75
34,000 [10.0] 24,400 [7.1] 9,600 [2.8] 11.15 13.00 75
TCFL-A*3621 34,200 [10.0] 24,850 [7.3] 9,350 [2.7] 11.15 13.00 75
-Z92UP453TA (TCFL-A*3621) 34,200 [10.0] 24,550 [7.2] 9,650 [2.8] 11.40 13.50 75
1,000 [472]
1,025 [484]
1,075 [507]
1,025 [484]
1,075 [507]
1,025 [484]
Indoor
CFM [L/s]
1,075 [507]
-Z92UP753TA (TCFL-A*3617)